OKi Tips
Compatible with: PS-900, MFR-1120, MFR-2220, MFR-2222 Systems,
PS-HC3 and MFR-H2-ST hand-pieces, PS-CA3 and MFR-CA2 Coil Assemblies
SFV-CN05AR
STV-CN05AR
SCV-CN05AR
Conical
0.5mm x 13.7mm (.02" x .53")

xV
 a
nd
  P
H
T
So
ld
er
in
g
Ti
ps
CXV BLADE TIPS Compatible with: PS-900, MFR-1120, MFR-2220, MFR-2222 Systems, PS-HC3 and MFR-H2-ST
hand-pieces, PS-CA3 and MFR-CA2 Coil Assemblies
CFV-BL100   CTV-BL100   CCV-BL100 10mm (.40")
CFV-BL250   CTV-BL250   CCV-BL250 25mm (1")
CFV-BL350   CTV-BL350   CCV-BL350 35mm (1.4")
CFV-BL400   CTV-BL400   CCV-BL400 40mm (1.6")
CFV-BL500   CTV-BL500   CCV-BL500 50mm (2")
 0.02"
0.5mm
 0.36"
9.1mm